• Types of Business Contacts Trade Lead is Seeking:  Independent Power Producers (IPPs) and technology 
providers 
For more information: contact Mlamli.Mjambana@trade.gov. Prior to accessing the RFP, each prospective 
bidder is required to pay a non-refundable documentation fee of twenty-five thousand Rand (R25,000 = 
1,359 US$) per prospective Project and to complete an electronic registration form. The electronic registra-
tion form is to be completed online at www.ipp-storage.co.za.